
Photo Name Position Website Email

Kathy Schmidt
3-Year Old 
Preschool 
Teacher

PK3 kathy.schmidt@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Lola Trenkamp
3-Year Old 
Preschool 
Associate

lola.trenkamp@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Virginia 
DeMoss

4-Year Old 
Preschool 
Teacher

PK4 virginia.demoss@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Kathy Schmidt
4-Year Old 
Preschool 
Associate

kathy.schmidt@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

2017-2018 Teachers and Staff Members



Lynne 
Elmegreen

Kindergarten 
Teacher Kindergarten lynne.elmegreen@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Lisa Tranel 1st Grade 
Teacher 1st Grade lisa.tranel@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Mary Fromm 2nd Grade 
Teacher 2nd Grade mary.fromm@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Dawn Brosius 3rd Grade 
Teacher 3rd Grade dawn.brosius@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Melanie 
Delaney

4th Grade 
Teacher 4th Grade melanie.delaney@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us



Laura 
Blocklinger

5th Grade 
Teacher laura.blocklinger@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Jessica 
Banowetz

6th Grade 
Teacher 6th Grade jessica.banowetz@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Pat Walke Music Teacher pat.walke@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Matt Hartman

Physical 
Education/         

Special 
Education 
Teacher

matt.hartman@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Charlie 
Easterly

School 
Counselor charlie.easterly@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us



Bobbi Bartels Head Cook bobbi.bartels@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Rose Rowan Cook rose.rowan@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Dale Schmidt Custodian dale.schmdit@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Jean Anderson Administrativ
e Assistant jean.anderson@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us

Jenny Litterer Principal jenny.litterer@sacred-heart-maq.pvt.k12.ia.us


